

Order No. 30 dtd. 21.11.20

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A.

No E/R of W/A is received till date. The record reveals that W/A has been issued in the year 2015 and several reminders has been issued but till the same has not been executed.

Issue fresh W/As against all five accused. I/C, Bhadreswar P.S. is directed to execute the W/As personally.

In view of the Notification No. 3115-RG dtd. 31.08.20 as well as Order No. 336/G dtd. 19.10.20 nd the resolution passed by the Bar dtd. 17.11.20, the case is adjourned.

To 17.04.21 for E/R of W/A.

Let a copy of this order be forwarded to the I/C, Bhadreswar P.S. longwith the W/As for information and compliance.

Judge, Electricity Act,  
Hooghly

Judge, Electricity Act,  
Hooghly